Supplier's Product Code : 2122

Product Added : 18 March 2008

Last Updated by Supplier : 28 October 2021

erudusid: 973ecd55f7524b81abd8467119f239c8

~
€ erudus

The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the

information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus One.

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site. Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions.

FBW 6" Sausage Roll (60 x 110g approx)

Short Product Name:
Sausage Roll

Oblong Sausage Roll encased in a traditional Puff Pastry - Frozen Baked Wrapped

Traded Unit GTIN: Internal GTIN: Supplier : Suppliers Product Code : [EZEZ])

Reference Intake Nutritional Information
Each 100g portion contains: .
Typical Values
Saturates

Energy Fat Sugars Salt

Energy

1473k)
354kcal

24.1; 10.5¢ 0.7¢ 1.71;

Carbohydrates
‘\ @ e “ of which sugars
! Fat

of your reference intake.

. of which saturates
Typical values per 100g : Energy 1473kJ 354kcal
Fibre

Protein

Salt

Allergy Information Dietary Information
Key: Key: XN

Contains Contains Does Not Does Not May Contain Does Not Does Not May not be May not be May not be May not be
Cereal/Gluten Milk Contain Contain Nuts Contain Contain suitable for suitable for suitable for suitable for

Eggs Peanuts Crustaceans Mustard Vegetarian Vegan Kosher Halal
Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Contains Does Not Contains
Contain Contain Contain Contain Soya Contain Sulphur
Fish Lupin Sesame Celery Molluscs Dioxide

Allergen Statement
Wheat Flour contains: Calcium carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin.
Allergens: For allergens (including cereals containing gluten) see ingredients in UPPER CASE.

Ingredients

Per 100g

1473kJ
354kCal

255g

0.7g

24.1g

10.5g

2.9g

7.3g

171g

May not be
suitable for
Coeliac

WHEAT Flour, Water, Pork (20%), Margarine [Palm Oil, Palm Stearin, Rapeseed Oil, Water, Salt, Emulsifier (E471), Lemon Juice, Acidity Regulator (E330)], Rusk [WHEAT Flour, Water, Salt, Raising Agent
(E503ii)], Pork Fat, Glaze [Water, Modified Starch (Potato, Tapioca), Rapeseed Oil, MILK Proteins, Emulsifiers (SOYA Lecithin, E471), Acidity Regulator (E339iii), Colour (E160a)], WHEAT Starch, Seasoning [Salt,
Spices, WHEAT Flour, Sugar, Flavour Enhancer (E621), Preservatives (Sodium SULPHITE, Sodium METABISULPHITE), Rusk (WHEAT Flour, Salt, E503ii), Stabiliser (E450), Onion Powder, Antioxidants (E301,

E304, E307), Emulsifier (E451), Dextrose, Rapeseed Oil, Spice Extracts, Flavorings, Colour (E120), Herb Extracts], Pea Starch, Salt

2023 Erudus Ltd. All rights reserved. Page: 1 of 1

26 Sep 2023 09:10:52


http://erudus.com

	FBW 6" Sausage Roll (60 x 110g approx)
	Reference Intake
	Nutritional Information
	Allergy Information
	Dietary Information
	Ingredients


