Supplier's Product Code: Product Added: Last Updated by Supplier: erudus id:

2122 18 March 2008 28 October 2021

973ecd55f7524b81abd8467119f239c8



The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus One.

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site. Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions.

FBW 6" Sausage Roll (60 x 110g approx)

Short Product Name: Sausage Roll

Oblong Sausage Roll encased in a traditional Puff Pastry - Frozen Baked Wrapped

Traded Unit GTIN: 05018833021227 Internal GTIN: Supplier: Wrights Food Group Suppliers Product Code: 2122

Reference Intake

Each 100g portion contains: Fat Salt Energy Saturates Sugars 1473k 24.1g 10.5g **0.7**g 1.71g 354kcal 18% 53% 29%

of your reference intake. Typical values per 100g: Energy 1473kJ 354kcal

Nutritional Information

Typical Values	Per 100g
Energy	1473kJ 354kCal
Carbohydrates	25.5g
of which sugars	0.7g
Fat	24.1g
of which saturates	10.5g
Fibre	2.9g
Protein	7.3g
Salt	1.71g

Allergy Information





Cereal/Gluten

Does Not

Contain

Fish



Does Not

Contair



Does Not Eggs



Does Not

Peanuts

Does Not

Contain





Does Not

Contain

Crustaceans



Mustard

Sulphu

Dietary Information



Vegetarian



Vegan





Halal



Allergen Statement

Wheat Flour contains: Calcium carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin.

Does Not

Contain

Allergens: For allergens (including cereals containing gluten) see ingredients in UPPER CASE.

Ingredients

 $\textbf{WHEAT}\ Flour, Water, Pork\ (20\%), Margarine\ [Palm\ Oil, Palm\ Stearin, Rapeseed\ Oil, Water, Salt, Emulsifier\ (E471), Lemon\ Juice, Acidity\ Regulator\ (E330)], Rusk\ [\textbf{WHEAT}\ Flour, Water, Salt, Raising\ Agent Palm\ Oil, Palm\ Stearin, Rapeseed\ Oil, Water, Salt, Raising\ Agent Palm\ Oil, Palm\ Stearin, Rapeseed\ Oil, Water, Salt, Raising\ Agent Palm\ Oil, Palm\ Stearin, Rapeseed\ Oil, Water, Salt, Raising\ Agent Palm\ Oil, Palm\ Stearin, Rapeseed\ Oil, Water, Salt, Raising\ Agent Palm\ Oil, Palm\ Oil, Palm\ Stearin, Rapeseed\ Oil, Water, Salt, Raising\ Agent Palm\ Oil, Palm\ Stearin, Rapeseed\ Oil, Water, Salt, Raising\ Agent Palm\ Oil, Palm\ Stearin, Rapeseed\ Oil, Water, Salt, Raising\ Agent Palm\ Oil, Palm\ Stearin, Rapeseed\ Oil, Water, Salt, Raising\ Agent Palm\ Oil, Palm\ Stearin, Rapeseed\ Oil, Water, Salt, Raising\ Agent Palm\ Oil, Palm\ Stearin, Rapeseed\ Oil, Water, Salt, Raising\ Agent Palm\ Oil, Palm\ Oil, Palm\ Oil, Palm\ Oil, Palm\ Stearin, Rapeseed\ Oil, Water, Salt, Raising\ Agent Palm\ Oil, Palm\ Oil,$ (E503ii)], Pork Fat, Glaze [Water, Modified Starch (Potato, Tapioca), Rapeseed Oil, MILK Proteins, Emulsifiers (SOYA Lecithin, E471), Acidity Regulator (E339iii), Colour (E160a)], WHEAT Starch, Seasoning [Salt, Colour (E16 $Spices, \textbf{WHEAT}\ Flour, Sugar, Flavour\ Enhancer\ (E621), Preservatives\ (Sodium\ \textbf{SULPHITE}, Sodium\ \textbf{METABISULPHITE}), Rusk\ (\textbf{WHEAT}\ Flour, Salt, E503ii), Stabiliser\ (E450), Onion\ Powder, Antioxidants\ (E301, Preservatives), Carlon (E450), Carlon (E$ E304, E307), Emulsifier (E451), Dextrose, Rapeseed Oil, Spice Extracts, Flavorings, Colour (E120), Herb Extracts], Pea Starch, Salt (E120), Flavorings, Colour (E120), Flavorings, Co